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Turkey Centerpiece
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Peaceful Evening Halloween Placemat

Autumn Days Multipack® - 3 designs per case

Item No. Description Size Case Count

690010 Turkey Centerpiece Case includes 12 - 6" Turkeys and 6 - 12" Turkeys 6" and 12" 1/18 = 12/6" and 6/12"

690011 Pumpkin Centerpiece Case includes 12 - 6" Pumpkins and 6 - 12" Pumpkins 6" and 12" 1/18 = 12/6" and 6/12"

311119 Fall Bounty Placemat, Burnt Edge, 901-FD472 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

831215 Fall Bounty Ecru Printed Dinner Napkin, 2 ply, 1/8 fold, 602-FD472 15" x 17" 1,000 - 4/250

831339 Fall Bounty Ecru Printed Beverage Napkin, 2 ply, 1/4 fold, 610-FD472 10" x 10" 1,000 - 4/250

311156 Harvest Delight Placemat, Linen Embossed, Broadway Edge, 901-FD528 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

311123 Peaceful Evening Placemat, Straight Edge Small Radius, 901-FD480, Available Year Round 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

311151 Halloween Placemat, Burnt Edge, 901-FD507 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

702081 Autumn Days Multipack® Placemats, Straight Edge Small Radius, 3 designs per case, 901-MP50 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000 - 3/334

NEW! Harvest Delight Placemat

Fall Bounty Dinner and Beverage
Items sold separately

Fall Bounty Placemat
Items sold separately

NEW! Pumpkin Centerpiece
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Orchid Horizontal
600108

Tangerine Horizontal
600114

Black Diamond
600110

Orchid Dot
600125

Tangerine Dot
600131

Black Quadrafoil
600127

Black Medallion
600138

Orchid and Tangerine Horizontal Cups Tangerine Dot Cups

Black Dot
600141

Black Quadrafoil
600163

Cup - Jumbo
2-1/4" Height, 3-1/8" Base

8 oz., 250 Case Count

Cup - Large - 2-1/8" Height, 2-3/8" Base, 5 oz., 500 Case Count

Cup - Small - 1-5/8" Height, 1-7/8" Base, 3 oz., 550 Case Count

Buffet Tray
4-1/2" x 9", 100 Case Count

Wooden Spoon
3-1/2", 250 Case Count

®

by HOFFMASTER®
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Tangerine
600183

Tangerine
600191

Black
600179

Black
600186

QuadrafoilChevron

Black
600145

Black
600151

Clear
600178

Clear
600177

Tangerine Cocktail Straws Black Cocktail Straws

Tangerine Drinking Straws

Small Black
611127

Small White
611100

Cocktail Straws 
5-1/2", 500 Case Count

Picks - Large 
6", 500 Case Count

Picks - Small 
3-1/2", 500 Case Count

Tulip Cups 
3 - 4 oz., 2" x 2" - 3-1/2" 2,500 

Case Count 10/250

Tulip Cups 
3 - 4 oz., 2" x 2" - 3-1/2" 1,000 

Case Count 4/250

Drinking Straws 
8", 500 Case Count
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Nature’s Gifts
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Nature’s Gifts

Item No. Description Size Case Count

311141 Nature’s Gifts Placemat, Linen Embossed, Emerald Edge, 901-FD504, © Alan Giana 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

311142 Holiday Ornaments Placemat, Linen Embossed, Straight Edge Square Corner, 901-FD502, 2-sided 10" x 14" 1,000

831217 Holiday Ornaments White Printed Dinner Napkin, 2 ply, 1/8 fold, 602-FD502 15" x 17" 1,000 - 4/250

831341 Holiday Ornaments White Printed Beverage Napkin, 2 ply, 1/4 fold, 610-FD502 10" x 10" 1,000 - 4/250

311143 Holiday Ornaments Gift Certificate Placemat, Linen Embossed, Straight Edge Square Corner, 901-FD503, 2-sided 10" x 14" 1,000

Holiday Ornaments Ensemble

Back Side of Holiday Ornaments 
Gift Certificate Placemat

Back Side of 
Holiday Ornaments Placemat

Holiday Ornaments 
2 ply Dinner and 2 ply Beverage

Holiday Ornaments 
Gift Certificate Placemat

Holiday Ornaments Placemat

Nature's Gifts Placemat
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Traditional Poinsettia
Items sold separately

Snowman Greetings Placemat Winter Cardinal Placemat

Holly Greetings Ensemble
Items sold separately

Holly Greetings Ensemble

Item No. Description Size Case Count

311120 Holly Greetings Placemat, Fanfare Edge, 901-FD473 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

831216 Holly Greetings White Printed Dinner Napkin, 2 ply, 1/8 fold, 602-FD473 15" x 17" 1,000 - 4/250

831340 Holly Greetings White Printed Beverage Napkin, 2 ply, 1/4 fold, 610-FD473 10" x 10" 1,000 - 4/250

311153 Traditional Poinsettia Placemat, Straight Edge Small Radius, 901-FD509 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

831218 Traditional Poinsettia White Printed Dinner Napkin, 2 ply, 1/8 fold, 602-FD509 15" x 17" 1,000 - 4/250

831343 Traditional Poinsettia White Printed Beverage Napkin, 2 ply, 1/4 fold, 610-FD509 10" x 10" 1,000 - 4/250

311098 Snowman Greetings Placemat, 901-FD434, © Illustration by Gill Cooper, Courtesy of Image Source 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

311152 Winter Cardinal Placemat, Victorian, 901-FD508 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

311124 Over the River Placemat, Burnt Edge, 901-FD481 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000

Over the River
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Item No. Description Size Case Count

311144 Santa’s Workshop Placemat, Straight Edge Square Corner, 901-FD501, 2-sided 10" x 14" 1,000

120840 Mini Triangular Crayons, 2 Double-Tipped Crayons per Package, Red/Blue and Yellow/Green 2-3/4" 1,000 - 2/500

702095 Holiday Classics Multipack® Placemats, Straight Edge Small Radius, 901-MP61, 3 designs per case 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000 - 3/334

702093 Winter Wonderland Multipack® Placemats, Scalloped Edge, 901-MP60, 3 designs per case 9-3/4" x 14" 1,000 - 3/334

Santa’s Workshop

Back Side of Santa’s Workshop

Mini Triangular Crayons

Santa’s Workshop

Winter Wonderland MultiPack®

NEW! Holiday Classics MultiPack®
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Item No. Description Dinner Napkin Colors Bonus Items Size Case Count
856792 Halloween Placemat, 90162-C197 Black & Lime N/A 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250
856793 Turkey Traditions Placemat, 90162-C198 Chocolate & Sun Napkin Bands 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 - 250
856797 Winter Cardinal Placemat, 90162-C202 Jade & Red N/A 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250
856794 Traditional Poinsettia Placemat, 90162-C199 Red & Hunter Green N/A 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250
856795 Holiday Ornaments Placemat, 90162-C200 White Printed Napkin Bands 10" x 14" 250 - 250 - 250
856796 Skating Snowman Placemat, 90162-C201  Jade & Red N/A 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250
856798 Happy New Year Placemat, 90162-C203 Black & Purple N/A 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250
856781 Valentine's Day Placemat, 90162-C193 Raspberry White Doilies 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250 - 250
856782 St. Patrick’s Day Placemat, 90162-C194 Hunter Green & Lime N/A 9-3/4" x 14" 250 - 250

Skating Snowman 
Order Cutoff December 20th

Winter Cardinal 
Order Cutoff December 13th

Holiday Ornaments 
Order Cutoff November 29th

Easy Dispensing Box
Each Combo Pack™ contains 250 placemats 

and 250 coordinating dinner napkins 
in one dispensing box.

Seasonal Combo Packs™ are subject to 
availability after the cutoff dates listed.

Halloween - October 31st 
Order Cutoff October 11th

Valentine's Day - February 14th 
Order Cutoff January 24th

Happy New Year 
Order Cutoff December 13th

St. Patrick's Day - March 17th 
Order Cutoff February 28th

Traditional Poinsettia 
Order Cutoff November 29th

Turkey Traditions - November 23th 
Order Cutoff November 8th

Valentine's Day
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Item No. Description Size Case Count

857208
Fall & Winter Seasonal Celebrations Placemats - 8 Poly-Wrapped Designs per Case 
Floral Inspiration, Halloween, Turkey Traditions, Traditional Poinsettia, Skating Snowman, Happy New Year
Valentine's Day, St. Patrick's Day, 901-FD510

9-3/4" x 14" 1,000 - 8/125

Seasonal Celebrations Placemats

NEW! Winter Charm

Halloween

Cornucopia Traditional Poinsettia Tis the Season Happy New Year

Item No. Description Size Tray Size Case Ct.

832806 Seasons of Change Traymat, Straight Edge Large Radius Corners, 905-FD527 13-5/8" x 18-3/4" 15" x 20" 1,000

020161 Soft Sage Quickset® Dinner Napkin, Coin Embossed, 2 ply, 1/8 fold, 603-QSD-D46 17" x 17" N/A 800 - 8/100

832798 Halloween Traymat, Straight Edge Large Radius Corners, 905-FD511 13-5/8" x 18-3/4" 15" x 20" 500

832805 Winter Charm Traymat, Straight Edge Large Radius Corners, 905-FD526 13-5/8" x 18-3/4" 15" x 20" 1,000

832781 Cornucopia Traymat, Straight Edge Large Radius Corners, 905-FD428 13-5/8" x 18-3/4" 15" x 20" 500

832799 Traditional Poinsettia Traymat, Straight Edge Large Radius Corners 905-FD512 13-5/8" x 18-3/4" 15" x 20" 1,000

832674 Tis the Season Traymat, Straight Edge Large Radius Corners, 905-FD380 13-5/8" x 18-3/4" 15" x 20" 1,000

832800 Happy New Year Traymat, Straight Edge Large Radius Corners, 905-FD513 13-5/8" x 18-3/4" 15" x 20" 500

NEW! Seasons of Change Traymat

Healthcare Traymats by 
Hoffmaster® will,
Bring joy to your Patients!
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Hunter Elegant Impressions Table Accent

Tablerunners Seasonal - While Quantities Last
Item No. Description Size Case Count
221146 Gold Sparkle, Non-woven 12-1/2" x 108" 12 Rolls

221147 Black Sparkle, Non-woven 12-1/2" x 108" 12 Rolls
221145 Silver Sparkle, Non-woven 12-1/2" x 108" 12 Rolls
221143 Plastic White/Gold Snowflake 13-1/2" x 200' 1 Roll
221142 Plastic White/Navy Snowflake 13-1/2" x 200' 1 Roll

Linen-Like® Tablerunners
125080 Silver Swirl, Color In Depth, 8200-FD284, Available Year Round 11" x 200' 1 Roll
832020 Elegant Impressions Linen-Like Supreme®, 8200-FD11, While Quantities Last 11" x 200' 1 Roll

Table Accent
260109 Hunter Elegant Impressions Linen-Like Supreme®, 833-FD11, While Quantities Last 33" x 33" 25

Elegant Impressions TablerunnerSilver Swirl/Black Tablerunner

White/Navy Snowflake Plastic TablerunnerSilver Sparkle Tablerunner White/Gold Snowflake Plastic Tablerunner

Gold Sparkel Tablerunner Black Sparkle Tablerunner
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Item No. Tablecovers Size Case Count
832147 Winterberries Linen-Like®, 8108-X03 50" x 108" 24

221144
White Plastic, Holiday Happiness, 
No Emboss

54" x 108" 12

210165
White Tissue, 2 ply Tissue, 1 ply 
poly, 421-W

40" x 200' 1 Roll

260048 Winterberries Linen-Like® 40" x 100' 1 Roll

Holiday Happiness Plastic Tablecover

Winterberries Linen-Like® Tablecover

New Year Multi-Color Party Kit for 50 New Year Silver Holographic Party Kit for 20

New Year Multi-Color Party Kit - While Quantities Last

Item No. Description Size

K10000
New Year Multi-Color Party Kit for 50 people includes:
25 Foil Hats, 25 Glittered Tiaras, 95 Throws of Serpentines, 25 Foil Horns, 25 Hawaiian Leis, 25 Party Clickers

Assorted Pack

New Year Silver Holographic Party Kit - While Quantities Last

K10002
New Year Silver Holographic Party Kit for 20 people includes: 
10 Foil Top Hats, 10 Noisemakers, 10 10" Horns, 10 Feathered Tiaras, 20 Poly Leis

Assorted Pack

White Tissue Roll Tablecover
Winterberries Linen-Like® Roll Tablecover
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NEW! FashnPoint® Christmas Plaid, Ultra Ply, 1/4 fold Printed 
Dinner Napkin (shown folded)

NEW! FashnPoint® Black, Ultra Ply, EZ-Fold™ Guest Towel
and Bronze Wire Basket

Ornament
Linen-Like® Guest Towel

Item No. Description Size Case Count

FP1213 Black FashnPoint® Ez-Fold™ Guest Towel, Ultra Ply, 1/6 fold 11-1/2" x 15-1/2" 600 - 1/100

BSK2112 Bronze Wire Basket 8-3/4" x 5" x 3" 1

FP1509 Christmas Plaid FashnPoint® White Printed Dinner Napkin, Ultra ply, 1/4 fold 15-1/2" x 15-1/2" 800 - 8/100

FP1113 Festive Cheer FashnPoint® White Printed Dinner Napkin, Ultra ply, 1/8 fold 15-1/2" x 15-1/2" 800 - 8/100

856791 Ornament Linen-Like® White Printed Guest Towel, 1/6 fold, 812-FD478 12" x 17" 500 - 4/125

126573 Whimsical Tree Printed Dinner Napkin, 1 ply, 1/8 fold, 100% Recycled Paper, 150-FD514 15" x 17" 1,000 - 4/250

126574 Whimsical Tree Printed Beverage Napkin, 1 ply, 1/4 fold, 100% Recycled Paper, 710-FD514 10" x 10" 1,500 - 6/250

Whimsical Tree 1 ply Dinner & Beverage
Festive Cheer

Ultra ply Dinner
Christmas Plaid
Ultra ply Dinner 100% Recycled

Paper Product

100% Recycled Tissue
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Reindeer Games Beverage Napkins - Collated

12 Days of Christmas Beverage Napkins - Collated

Item No. Description Size Case Count

831344 Reindeer Games Beverage Napkin, 2 ply, 1/4 fold, 4 designs per case , 610-FD515 10" x 10" 1,000 - 4/250

831346 12 Days of Christmas Beverage Napkin, 2 ply, 1/4 fold, 12 designs per case, 610-FD516 10" x 10" 1,000 - 4/250

 Digital Print
by 

HOFFMASTER®

12 Collated designsin one convenientpackage!

4 Collated designsin one convenientpackage!
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NEW! Un-Wine-d Beverage Napkins - Collated

 Digital Print
by 

HOFFMASTER®

Item No. Description Size Case Count

831347 Un-Wine-d Beverage Napkin, 2 ply, 1/4 fold, 8 designs per case, 610-FD525 10" x 10" 1,000 - 4/250

8 Collated designs

in one convenient

package!
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O ur premium Metallic Cutlery and Red Glitz 

are available in a decorative box with 100 

pieces each of knives, forks, and spoons. They 

are full length and heavyweight. The small 

covered case transports and dispenses the 

cutlery easily and is pretty enough to set right 

on the buffet. It is the ideal size for small 

catered events for the holidays.

Red & Green Mini Cutlery
(Each sold separately)

Mini Metallic Cutlery
(Each sold separately)

Item No. Description Size Case Count
Plastic Cutlery Combos, Forks, Knives and Spoons

883347 Gold Hammered Metallic Assorted 300 - 3/100
883348 Silver Hammered Metallic Assorted 300 - 3/100
883346 Rose Gold Metallic Assorted 300 - 3/100
883343 Red Glitz Assorted 300 - 3/100
883342 Silver Metallic Assorted 300 - 3/100

Plastic Bulk Cutlery
883381 Rose Gold Metallic Forks 7-1/2" 500 - 2/250
883385 Rose Gold Metallic Knives 7-7/8" 500 - 2/250
883386 Rose Gold Metallic Spoons 7" 500 - 2/250
883310 Silver Metallic Forks 7-1/2" 500 - 2/250
883252 Silver Metallic Knives 7-7/8" 500 - 2/250
883356 Silver Metallic Spoons 7" 500 - 2/250

Plastic Mini Cutlery
883371 Red Fork 3-3/8" 400 - 8/50
883372 Red Spoon 3-3/8" 400 - 8/50
883373 Green Fork 3-3/8" 400 - 8/50
883374 Green Spoon 3-3/8" 400 - 8/50
883314 Metallic Fork 3-3/8" 400 - 8/50
883360 Metallic Spoon 3-3/8" 400 - 8/50

NEW!
Gold
Hammered

NEW!
Rose Gold

NEW!
Silver
Hammered

Silver
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Hoffmaster® makes catering 
easy with CaterWrap®

	 •	 Labor savings
	 •	 Convenient packaging
	 •	 Easy to transport

NEW! Holiday Bough CaterWrap®

Red Glitz CaterWrap®

Festive Holiday FashnPoint® CaterWrap®

Silver Metallic Cutlery

Blue Snowflake FashnPoint® CaterWrap®

Clear Cutlery

Red Glitz FashnPoint® CaterWrap®

Red Glitz Cutlery

NEW! Holiday Bough Linen-Like® 
CaterWrap® Black Cutlery

Silver Metallic Linen-Like® 
CaterWrap® Silver Metallic Cutlery

Imperial Linen-Like® CaterWrap®

Silver Metallic Cutlery

NEW! Brilliance Linen-Like® CaterWrap®

Gold Hammered Metallic Cutlery

NEW! Marbled Rose Gold Linen-Like® 
CaterWrap® Rose Gold Metallic Cutlery

Holly Tissue CaterWrap® Clear Cutlery 
2 colors per case

Item No. Description Size Case Count

FashnPoint® CaterWrap®

119998
Red Glitz, Pre-rolled White FashnPoint® Dinner Napkin and 
Heavyweight Red Glitz Cutlery, Bagged

15-1/2" x 15-1/2" 100 - 2/50

119997
Blue Snowflake, Pre-rolled White FashnPoint®

Dinner Napkin and Heavyweight Clear Cutlery, Bagged
15-1/2" x 15-1/2" 100 - 2/50

119982
Festive Holiday, Pre-rolled White FashnPoint®

Dinner Napkin and Heavyweight Silver Metallic Cutlery, Bagged
15-1/2" x 15-1/2" 100 - 2/50

Linen-Like® CaterWrap®

119968
Brilliance, Pre-rolled White Linen-Like® Dinner Napkin and 
Heavyweight Gold Hammered Metallic Cutlery, Bagged

17" x 17" 100 - 2/50

119967
Marbled Rose Gold, Pre-rolled Black Linen-Like® Dinner Napkin 
and Heavyweight Rose Gold Metallic Cutlery, Bagged

16" x 17" 100 - 2/50

119966
Holiday Bough, Pre-rolled White Linen-Like® Dinner Napkin and 
Heavyweight Black Cutlery, Bagged

17" x 17" 100 - 2/50

119956
Silver Metallic, Pre-rolled White Linen-Like® Dinner Napkin and 
Heavyweight Silver Metallic Cutlery, Bagged

17" x 17" 100 - 2/50

119996
Imperial, Pre-rolled White Linen-Like® Dinner
Napkin and Heavyweight Silver Metallic Cutlery, Bagged

17" x 17" 100 - 2/50

Tissue CaterWrap®

119995
Holly, Pre-rolled Red and Green Tissue Dinner Napkins and 
Clear Cutlery, 1 bag of each color per case

15" x 17" 100 - 2/50
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883387 883388 883389

NEW! Brilliance Linen-Like® CaterWrap®

NEW! 100% Compostable CaterWrap®

Item No. Description Size Case Count
CaterWrap®, Pre-rolled

120025 White FashnPoint® Dinner Napkin, Black 100% Compostable Cutlery, Bagged 15-1/2" x 15-1/2" 50
120026 White FashnPoint® Dinner Napkin, Black 100% Compostable Knife, Fork, Bagged 15-1/2" x 15-1/2" 50
119968 Brilliance, White Linen-Like® Dinner Napkin and Heavyweight Gold Hammered Metallic Cutlery, Bagged 17" x 17" 100 - 2/50

Bulk Forks, Knives and Spoons
883387 Black 100% Compostable Bulk, Knives 7" 1,000
883388 Black 100% Compostable Bulk, Forks 6-7/8" 1,000
883389 Black 100% Compostable Bulk, Spoons 6-1/2" 1,000

Cater to the Environment!

100% Compostable CaterWrap® 

and Cutlery by Hoffmaster® Both 

the Compostable Cutlery and 

Caterwrap® are BPI® Certified. 

Their certification is based on 

scientific standard for true

Compostability.



Cups - Small
1-5/8" Height, 1-7/8" Base, 3 oz., 550 Case Count

Cups - Petite
1-3-4" Height, 1-1/2" Base, 2 oz.

200 Case Count

Cups - Large
2-1/8" Height, 2-3/8" Base, 5 oz., 500 Case Count

NEW! Red Snowfall
611162

NEW! Silver Snowfall
611163

Red Holiday Set
611155

Silver Metallic Set
611156

Silver Metallic
600136

Red Metallic
600135

Red Snowflake Loaf Pan, 610915
1-3/4" x 2-1/2" x 6-3/4", 250 Case Count

Scarlet Dot
600102

Green Dot
600100

Scarlet Vertical
600119

Green Vertical
600117

NEW! Red and Silver Snowfall Cups

Scarlet and Green Vertical Cups

Cup Jumbo
2-1/4" Height, 3-1/8" 

Base, 8 oz.
250 Case Count

Scarlet Medallion
600139

19

®

by HOFFMASTER®



Scarlet Medallion Cup and Scarlet/Clear Picks
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Scarlet
600152

Scarlet
600158

Scarlet
600146

Gold
600155

Gold
600149

Silver
600153

Silver
600147

Scarlet
600189

Gold
600193

Silver
600192

Silver and Scarlet Small Picks and Silver Metallic Appetizer Plate

Scarlet
600181

Gold
600185

Silver
600182

Picks - Large - 6", 500 case count Picks - Small 3-1/2",  500 Case Count Metallic Frill Picks
4", 500 Case Count

Paper Frill Picks 2-1/2", 500 Case Count

Drinking Straws Quadrafoil 8", 500 Case Count Cocktail Straws Chevron 5-1/2", 500 Case Count

Gold
600161

Silver
600160



NEW! Winter Wreath Party in a Box™ Setting for 16

NEW! Winter Wreath Party in a Box™

Item No. Winter Wreath Size Winter Wreath Size

856906 Box contains:

16 Count Winter Wreath Beverage Napkins 10" x 10" 1 Plastic Winter Wreath Tablecover, packaged 54" x 108"

16 Count Winter Wreath Luncheon Napkins 13" x 13" 48 Count Gold Cutlery 16 each Knives, Forks & Spoons

16 Count Winter Wreath Luncheon Plates, Sturdy Style™ 6-7/8" 24 Count Gold Hot/Cold Cups 9 oz.

16 Count Winter Wreath Dinner Platter Plates, Sturdy Style™ 10" x 10"

Green Tree 
Centerpiece

NEW! Tree Centerpiece
Glittering Gold Star 

Centerpiece

Item No. Description Size Case Count

Holiday Centerpiece

690012 Tree Centerpiece 12" 6

690015 Green Tree w/Ornaments 16-3/4" 6

690005 Glittering Gold Star 12" 6

21
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Red PlatesGreen Plates

Red and Jade Napkins, Silver Sparkle Tablerunner
(Tablerunner found on page 11) Red Linen-Like® Tablecover

Red Linen-Like® Red Cellutex® Jade Cellutex®

Red and Jade Placemats

Red and Jade Dinner, Beverage Napkins

Item No. Description Size Case Count

Cellutex® Tablecovers

220611 Red 2 ply tissue, 1 ply poly, 4108-D11 54" x 108" 25

220629 Jade 2 ply tissue, 1 ply poly, 4108-D29 54" x 108" 25

220411 Red 2 ply tissue, 1 ply poly, 454-D11 54" x 54" 50

220429 Jade 2 ply tissue, 1 ply poly, 454-D29 54" x 54" 50

Linen-Like® Tablecovers

220831 Red, 8108-D11 50" x 108" 20

220807 Red, 854-D11 50" x 54" 20

Decorator Placemats and Napkins

310521 Red Economy Placemat, Scalloped Edge, Linen Embossed 9-1/2" x 13-1/2" 1,000

310526 Jade Economy Placemat, Scalloped Edge, Linen Embossed 9-1/2" x 13-1/2" 1,000

180511 Red Dinner Napkin, Regal Embossed, 2 ply, 1/8 fold 15" x 17" 1,000 - 8/125

180529 Jade Dinner Napkin, Regal Embossed, 2 ply, 1/8 fold 15" x 17" 1,000 - 8/125

180311 Red Beverage Napkin, Regal Embossed, 2 ply, 1/4 fold 9-1/2" x 9-1/2" 1,000 - 4/250

180329 Jade Beverage Napkin, Regal Embossed, 2 ply, 1/4 fold 9-1/2" x 9-1/2" 1,000 - 4/250

Item No. Description Size Case Count

Sturdy Style™ Plates

750101 Jade Luncheon Plate, Round 7" 400 - 4/100

750201 Jade Dinner Plate, Round 10" 300 - 2/150

750100 Red Luncheon Plate, Round 7" 400 - 4/100

750200 Red Dinner Plate, Round 10" 300 - 2/150



Colors in this catalog are reproduced with the 

latest printing technology; however, actual colors 

may vary slightly. Hoffmaster® reserves the right 

to discontinue designs or increase minimums as 

needed. This catalog and the designs contained 

herein are copyright 2018 Hoffmaster® and are 

subject to change without notice.

Hoffmaster Group, Inc.® • 2920 N. Main St. • Oshkosh, WI 54901 • HI008639

Item # Description Size (Length x Diameter) Case Count Inner Pack

600194 White Paper Drinking Straw, Wrapped 7.75" x .23" 3,200 Bulk

600196 Black Paper Drinking Straw, Wrapped 7.75" x .23" 3,200 Bulk

600195 White Paper Drinking Straw, Un-Wrapped 7.75" x .23"  4,800 - 16/300 Chipboard

600197 Black Paper Drinking Straw, Un-Wrapped 7.75" x .23"  4,800 - 16/300 Chipboard

600250 Black Paper Cocktail Straw, Un-Wrapped 5.5" x .23"  5,000 - 10/500 Chipboard

600251 Red/White Stripe Paper Giant Straw Un-Wrapped 8.5" x .375"  1,500 - 10/150 Chipboard

600252 White Paper Giant Straw, Un-Wrapped 8.5" x .375"  1,500 - 10/150 Chipboard

600253 White Paper Drinking Straw, Wrapped 5.75" x .23" 3,200 Bulk

600254 White Paper Drinking Straw, Wrapped 10" x .23" 3,200 Bulk

Our paper straws are...
•	 FDA Food Grade Compliant approved.
•	 Non-toxic, BPA-free and we have independent 
	 3rd party testing to prove it.
•	 Our straws are Cedar Grove® certified compostable.

10" White Drinking Straw

Black Cocktail Straw

Red/White Giant Straw

White Giant Straw

600250

600197

600195

600251

600252

600196

600253

600194

600254


